= GEOSPACE. BN-BATTERIES FOR GSX

BNG, BN10, BN16 AND BN32 BATTERIES

LIGHT-WEIGHT POWER SOLUTION FOR THE GSX SYSTEM

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The BN-series of batteries are designed to work with the

GSX data recorders. These batteries provide a light-weight
and easy to manage power solution for the GSX system.

FEATURE HIGHLIGHTS

+ The GSX powered by the BN6 Battery will record 24
hrs./day for 30 days.

«  The GSX powered by the BN10 Battery will record 24
hrs./day for 50 days.

+ The GSX3 powered by the BN18 Battery will record
24 hrs./day for 50 days.

+ The GSX4 powered by the BN32 Battery will record
24 hrs./day for 56 days.

« The GSB1 with an added BN32 Battery will record
24 hrs./day for an additional 225 days.

+ The GSB3 with an added BN32 Battery will record
24 hrs./day for an additional 130 days.
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BN-BATTERIES FOR GSX
BNG, BN10, BN18 AND BN32 BATTERIES

BATTERY MODEL
Length

Width
Height
Weight

Power Output

BNG

6.0 in. (plus whip)
(15.24 cm)

3.4in.
(8.64 cm)

2.5in.
(6.35cm)

2.4 |bs.
(1.09kg)
115 WHr

BN10

8.75 in. (plus whip)
(22.23 cm)

3.4in.
(8.64 cm)

2.5in.
(6.35 cm)

4.8 |bs.
(2.18 kg)

192 WHr

= GEOSPACE.

BN18

11.63 in. (plus whip)
(29.53 cm)

3.4in.
(8.64 cm)

2.5in.
(6.35 cm)

6.6 lbs.
(2.99 kg)

308 WHr
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BN32

12.0in. (plus whip)

(30.48 cm)

3.4in.
(8.64 cm)

3.4in.
(8.64 cm)

8.80 lbs.
(4.00 kg)

473.6 WHr

SOLUTIONS FOR A SMARTER FUTURE
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Specifications subject to change at the sole discretion of Geospace Technologies.
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